Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 4
Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platform
The Cisco® Physical Security Multiservices Platform encompasses a suite of three server models that offer
organizations innovative choices for network digital recording and playback. With built-in analog video encoder cards
and Fiber Channel interfaces, the Multiservices Platforms enable direct connectivity from analog closed-circuit
television (CCTV) cameras and for IP video directed from the network, and allow playback of the recordings over an
IP network. Viewing recorded video streams is possible anytime, anywhere.

Please visit the Product Approval Status (PAS) tool for country approval status:
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage. To download firmware, visit the Cisco Software Center. Table
5 provides ordering information for the Cisco Physical Security Multiservices Platforms.
Table 5. Multiservices Platform Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-MSP-2RU 2RU chassis with motherboard, RAID controller, one 900 W power supply, one CPU, (no drives or option cards)
CIVS-MSP-4RU 4RU chassis with motherboard, RAID controller, one 900 W power supply, one CPU, (no drives or option cards)
CIVS-MSP-1RU 1RU chassis with motherboard and power supply (no drives or option cards)
CIVS-HDD-750 750GB SATA drive for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-HDD-1000 1TB SATA drive for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-PS-900 Redundant 900 W power supply option for for 2RU and 4RU platforms only
CIVS-FC-1P PCI-e Fiber Channel option for CIVS-MSP platforms
CIVS-ES-16EC Cisco Video Surveillance 16 channel, PCI-X, CIF encoder card with software license option for the 1RU and 4RU platforms only
Data Sheet